Contact your distributor
You will find our complete offer of products on our general catalogue or on our website www.legris.com
M5 1/81/43/81/2
14mm 12mm 10mm 8mm 6mm 4mm
Threads / O.D. of tube
 ØD	        C
   7	      R1/8	      0123 07 10
   7	      R1/4	      0123 07 13

		          7170 19 19
		          7170 10 10
	    	         7170 13 13
	    	         7170 17 17
	    	         7170 21 21
   C
M5x0,8
 G1/8
 G1/4
 G3/8
 G1/2
  3000 71 00
      4	           2,5             	     40              1025T04 00 25
      6	           4                     50              1025T06 00
      8	           6	                     70              1025T08 00
    10	           8	                    120              1025T10 00
    12	          10	                   180              1025T12 00
    4             2                   25              1025P04 00         1025P04 01	   1025P04 04
    4             2,7                30             1025P04 00 27     1025P04 01 27	   1025P04 04 27
    6             4                   35             1025P06 00         1025P06 01	   1025P06 04
    8             6                   55             1025P08 00         1025P08 01	   1025P08 04
   10            7,5                 75             1025P10 00 75     1025P10 01 75	   1025P10 04 75
   10            8                    90             1025P10 00         1025P10 01	   1025P10 04
   12            9                   75             1025P12 00 09     1025P12 01 09	   1025P12 04 09
   12           10                   90              1025P12 00         1025P12 01	   1025P12 04
   14           11                  120             1025P14 00 11     1025P14 01 11	   1025P14 04 11
   14           12                  100             1025P14 00         1025P14 01           1025P14 04
   16           13	                  120             1025P16 00 13
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
     4            2,5            10      10 	 1025U04 01          1025U04 04          1025U04R08
     6            4               15      20	 1025U06 01          1025U06 04          1025U06R08
     8            5,5             20      25	 1025U08 01          1025U08 04          1025U08R08
   10           7               25      35	 1025U10 01          1025U10 04          1025U10R08
   12           8	               35      40	 1025U12 01          1025U12 04          1025U12R08
   14           9,5             45      50	 1025U14 01 95      1025U14 04 95      1025U14R08 95
Crystal Polyether
25
25
25